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UW-Platteville Final Qualifying Meet

Williams Fieldhouse

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 3/6/2026

Results

Men 60 Meter Dash
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
    Facility: *  6.67  2026        Dylan Doss, UW-Oshkosh
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Tyreke Fortney            SO Augustana (Ill.)          6.82q  3
  2 Abuchi Osuala             SR Wisconsin Lutheran        6.88q  3
  3 Ayden Price               SO Edgewood                  6.90q  3
  4 De'Andre Klein            SR Unattached                6.91q  3
  5 Patrick Manning-Davis Jr  JR Wisconsin Lutheran        7.00q  3
  6 Alec Zaccaria             SR Dubuque                   7.17q  3
  7 Noah Platten              FR Wis.-Platteville          7.21q  3
  8 Connor Curry              SR Wis.-Platteville          7.22q  2
  9 Jeremiah Rockiett         SO Dubuque                   7.28   2
 10 Devery Hodge                 Unattached                7.34   2
 11 Nathan Brzowski           SO Dubuque                   7.35   2 7.341
 12 Nate Jacobs                  Unattached                7.35   1 7.349
 13 Alex Geissler             SR Wis.-Platteville          7.40   1
 14 McKade Jelinek            SR Wis.-Platteville          7.43   2
 15 Devin Rice                FR Dubuque                   7.48   1
 16 Brightson Namutenda       JR Wisconsin Lutheran        7.50   1
 17 Zach Baumberger           JR Dubuque                   7.59   1 7.583
 18 Cooper Kneser                Unattached                7.59   1 7.588

Men 60 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Facility: *  6.67  2026        Dylan Doss, UW-Oshkosh
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 Ayden Price               SO Edgewood                  6.84
  2 Abuchi Osuala             SR Wisconsin Lutheran        6.87
  3 Patrick Manning-Davis Jr  JR Wisconsin Lutheran        6.98
  4 Noah Platten              FR Wis.-Platteville          7.14
  5 Alec Zaccaria             SR Dubuque                   7.18
  6 Connor Curry              SR Wis.-Platteville          7.23

Men 200 Meter Dash
===================================================================
    Facility: * 21.48  2026        Dylan Doss, UW-Oshkosh
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 Noah Platten              FR Wis.-Platteville         22.81   4
  2 Alec Zaccaria             SR Dubuque                  23.18   3
  3 Alex Geissler             SR Wis.-Platteville         23.31   3
  4 Kali Freeman              SO Dubuque                  23.51   4
  5 Elijah Lara               FR Augustana (Ill.)         23.73   2
  6 Nathan Brzowski           SO Dubuque                  23.85   1
  7 Brightson Namutenda       JR Wisconsin Lutheran       24.10   4
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UW-Platteville Final Qualifying Meet

Williams Fieldhouse

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 3/6/2026

Results

....Men 200 Meter Dash

  8 Devery Hodge                 Unattached               24.11   1
  9 Josh Vook                 SO Augustana (Ill.)         24.17   4
 10 Devin Rice                FR Dubuque                  24.24   3
 11 Jeremiah Rockiett         SO Dubuque                  24.43   2
 12 Zach Baumberger           JR Dubuque                  24.49   2
 13 Aymane Bargaouz           SO Augustana (Ill.)         24.87   3
 14 McKade Jelinek            SR Wis.-Platteville         25.14   1
 15 Collin Ferry              SO Augustana (Ill.)         25.19   1
 16 Chad Robinson             FR Augustana (Ill.)         26.95   2

Men 400 Meter Dash
================================================================
    Facility: * 47.44  2026        Collin Conzemius, UW-La Cross
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Andrew Zimmerman          JR Wis.-Platteville         50.83
          24.017 (24.017)      50.827 (26.811)
  2 Isaiah Krenek             SR Wisconsin Lutheran       52.59
          24.875 (24.875)      52.583 (27.708)
  3 Jaxon Sander              SR Dubuque                  53.54
          25.474 (25.474)      53.534 (28.060)
  4 Tyler Montag              FR Dubuque                  54.02
          25.169 (25.169)      54.014 (28.846)

Men 800 Meter Run
================================================================
    Facility: * 1:50.62  2005        Ryan Kleimenhagen, UW-Platt
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Paul Treiber              JR Wis.-Platteville       1:57.99
          27.597 (27.597)      56.515 (28.918)    1:27.067 (30.552)    1:57.989 (30.923)
  2 Dylan Powell                 Unattached             2:01.42
          28.551 (28.551)      58.299 (29.748)    1:29.264 (30.966)    2:01.416 (32.152)
  3 Brian Woehrle             JR Dubuque                2:01.58
          28.691 (28.691)      58.928 (30.238)    1:29.611 (30.683)    2:01.576 (31.966)
  4 Carson Kester             SR Wis.-Platteville       2:03.42
          29.043 (29.043)      59.495 (30.452)    1:31.547 (32.052)    2:03.411 (31.864)
  5 Conner Calhoun            SO Augustana (Ill.)       2:08.70
          29.240 (29.240)    1:00.411 (31.171)    1:33.857 (33.447)    2:08.695 (34.838)
  6 Derek Spaid                  Unattached             2:17.30
          31.955 (31.955)    1:05.732 (33.778)    1:41.436 (35.704)    2:17.296 (35.860)

Men 1 Mile Run
================================================================
    Facility: * 4:10.03  2010        Patrick Klein, UW-Plattevil
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
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UW-Platteville Final Qualifying Meet

Williams Fieldhouse

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 3/6/2026

Results

....Men 1 Mile Run

  1 Spencer Thiry             JR Wis.-Platteville       4:24.89
          31.680 (31.680)    1:03.159 (31.479)    1:35.932 (32.774)    2:09.813 (33.882)
        2:44.036 (34.223)    3:18.084 (34.048)    3:51.809 (33.726)    4:24.885 (33.076)
  2 Christopher Wier          SR Wis.-Platteville       4:32.76
          34.213 (34.213)    1:06.968 (32.755)    1:40.713 (33.746)    2:14.579 (33.866)
        2:49.204 (34.626)    3:24.412 (35.208)    3:59.059 (34.647)    4:32.751 (33.692)
  3 Dylan King                SR Wis.-Platteville       4:35.90
          32.888 (32.888)    1:05.841 (32.954)    1:40.049 (34.208)    2:14.984 (34.935)
        2:49.840 (34.856)    3:25.617 (35.778)    4:01.440 (35.823)    4:35.899 (34.459)
  4 Karson Marquardt          FR Wis.-Platteville       4:37.72
          34.961 (34.961)    1:07.897 (32.936)    1:42.027 (34.130)    2:17.437 (35.411)
        2:53.452 (36.015)    3:29.709 (36.258)    4:05.723 (36.014)    4:37.712 (31.990)
  5 Nathan Rapp                  Unattached             4:39.68
          35.515 (35.515)    1:08.233 (32.719)    1:42.304 (34.071)    2:16.760 (34.456)
        2:52.363 (35.603)    3:28.821 (36.459)    4:06.295 (37.474)    4:39.680 (33.386)
  6 Jackson Batt              JR Wis.-Platteville       4:40.12
          35.943 (35.943)    1:08.980 (33.038)    1:43.405 (34.426)    2:18.768 (35.363)
        2:54.635 (35.867)    3:30.889 (36.255)    4:06.383 (35.494)    4:40.115 (33.732)
  7 Torin Timmerman           FR Wis.-Platteville       4:44.39
          35.208 (35.208)    1:07.691 (32.483)    1:41.455 (33.764)    2:16.399 (34.944)
        2:51.943 (35.544)    3:28.456 (36.514)    4:06.023 (37.567)    4:44.388 (38.366)
  8 Trevor Schultz               Unattached             4:48.40
          35.805 (35.805)    1:08.560 (32.755)    1:43.080 (34.520)    2:19.428 (36.348)
        2:56.907 (37.479)    3:34.929 (38.023)    4:12.567 (37.638)    4:48.396 (35.830)
  9 Miles DePhillips             Unattached             5:06.84
          36.377 (36.377)    1:09.855 (33.478)    1:45.249 (35.395)    2:23.416 (38.167)
        3:03.632 (40.216)    3:45.587 (41.955)    4:27.691 (42.104)    5:06.839 (39.148)

Men 3000 Meter Run
================================================================
    Facility: * 8:12.06  2017        Ian LaMere, UW-Platteville
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
  1 Nick Urmanski                Unattached             9:43.86
          37.969 (37.969)    1:15.366 (37.398)    1:54.197 (38.831)    2:33.662 (39.466)
        3:12.152 (38.490)    3:50.140 (37.988)    4:29.032 (38.892)    5:08.246 (39.215)
        5:48.046 (39.800)    6:28.346 (40.300)    7:08.245 (39.899)    7:48.412 (40.167)
        8:29.041 (40.630)    9:08.490 (39.450)    9:43.854 (35.364)
  2 Sam Kronick                  Unattached             9:44.99
          38.120 (38.120)    1:15.346 (37.227)    1:54.216 (38.870)    2:33.378 (39.163)
        3:12.481 (39.103)    3:51.286 (38.806)    4:30.516 (39.230)    5:09.948 (39.432)
        5:49.650 (39.703)    6:29.553 (39.903)    7:09.062 (39.510)    7:48.848 (39.786)
        8:28.792 (39.944)    9:08.596 (39.804)    9:44.985 (36.390)
  3 Brady Wallace                Unattached            10:05.72
          37.653 (37.653)    1:15.097 (37.444)    1:53.938 (38.842)    2:32.978 (39.040)
        3:11.593 (38.615)    3:49.302 (37.710)    4:27.901 (38.599)    5:07.905 (40.004)
        5:48.517 (40.612)    6:30.525 (42.008)    7:12.468 (41.943)    7:56.458 (43.991)
        8:41.305 (44.847)    9:24.630 (43.326)   10:05.718 (41.088)
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UW-Platteville Final Qualifying Meet

Williams Fieldhouse

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 3/6/2026

Results

Men 60 Meter Hurdles
Top 8 Advance by Time

===================================================================
    Facility: *  7.67  2026        Luke Schroeder, UW-La Crosse
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Cal Wrasman               SO Wis.-Platteville          8.37q  2
  2 AJ Banks                  JR Augustana (Ill.)          8.43q  2
  3 Lowen Krueger             SO Dubuque                   8.49q  2
  4 Brayden Veil              SO Augustana (Ill.)          8.50q  2
  5 Slade Bohlman             FR Wis.-Platteville          8.79q  2
  6 Conner Calhoun            SO Augustana (Ill.)          8.83q  1
  7 Oliver Post               FR Wis.-Platteville          8.92q  2
  8 Elijah Lara               FR Augustana (Ill.)          8.93q  2
  9 Ryan Owens                   Unattached                8.95   1
 10 Josh Vook                 SO Augustana (Ill.)          8.96   1
 11 Aymane Bargaouz           SO Augustana (Ill.)          9.45   1
 12 Chad Robinson             FR Augustana (Ill.)         12.83   1

Men 60 Meter Hurdles
================================================================
    Facility: *  7.67  2026        Luke Schroeder, UW-La Crosse
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
================================================================
Finals
  1 AJ Banks                  JR Augustana (Ill.)          8.28
  2 Cal Wrasman               SO Wis.-Platteville          8.30
  3 Brayden Veil              SO Augustana (Ill.)          8.52
  4 Lowen Krueger             SO Dubuque                   8.61
  5 Elijah Lara               FR Augustana (Ill.)          8.80
  6 Oliver Post               FR Wis.-Platteville          8.87
  7 Slade Bohlman             FR Wis.-Platteville          8.92
  8 Conner Calhoun            SO Augustana (Ill.)          8.93

Men High Jump
==========================================================================
    Facility: * 2.19m  2016        Brett Pozolinski, UW-Milwaukee
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Leo Orlikowski            SO Wis.-Eau Claire          1.91m    6-03.25
     1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  XXO  XXX
  1 Terell Miller             FR Wis.-Eau Claire          1.91m    6-03.25
     1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96
      PPP  PPP    O    O    O  XXO  XXX
  3 Brad Roe                  SR Wis.-Eau Claire         J1.91m    6-03.25
     1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86 1.91 1.96
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXO  XXX
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Williams Fieldhouse

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 3/6/2026

Results

....Men High Jump

  4 Cooper Kneser                Unattached               1.81m    5-11.25
     1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86
        O    O    O    O  XXX
  5 Logan Davis               FR Wis.-Platteville        J1.81m    5-11.25
     1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81 1.86
      PPP   XO  XXO  XXO  XXX
  6 Gerard Cabrera Espinach   SO Augustana (Ill.)         1.76m    5-09.25
     1.66 1.71 1.76 1.81
        O   XO   XO  XXX

Men Pole Vault
==========================================================================
    Facility: * 5.21m  2026        Collin Kao, UW-Oshkosh
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Braedon Shaner            FR Wis.-Platteville         4.65m   15-03.00
     3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O  PPP  XXX
  2 Jack Froslee              FR Wis.-Whitewater         J4.65m   15-03.00
     3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP    O   XO  PPP  XXX
  2 Owen Orioles              FR Wis.-Platteville        J4.65m   15-03.00
     3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50 4.65 4.80 4.95
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  PPP  XXX
  4 Brady Schaller            JR Wis.-Whitewater          4.35m   14-03.25
     3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO  XXX
  5 Braden Troeger            JR Dubuque                  4.20m   13-09.25
     3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXO    O  XXO  XXX
  6 Collin Ferry              SO Augustana (Ill.)         4.05m   13-03.50
     3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP   XO    O  XXO  XXO  XXX
  7 Aymane Bargaouz           SO Augustana (Ill.)         3.75m   12-03.50
     3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90
      PPP  PPP    O   XO    O   XO  XXX
  8 Josh Vook                 SO Augustana (Ill.)         3.30m   10-10.00
     3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45
        O    O    O  XXX
 -- Trevor Schulz             JR Wis.-Platteville            NH
     3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35 4.50
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX
 -- Brendan Gaertig           SO Wis.-Platteville            NH
     3.00 3.15 3.30 3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90 4.05
      PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  PPP  XXX
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UW-Platteville Final Qualifying Meet

Williams Fieldhouse

Platteville, Wisconsin  - 3/6/2026

Results

Men Long Jump
==========================================================================
    Facility: * 7.91m  2026        Joshua Rivers, UW-Oshkosh
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Gerard Cabrera Espinach   SO Augustana (Ill.)         6.09m   19-11.75
      FOUL  6.07m  5.90m  6.09m  5.88m  5.75m

Men Triple Jump
==========================================================================
    Facility: * 15.15m  2022        Jonathan Wilburn, UW-Oshkosh
    Name                    Year School                  Finals
==========================================================================
  1 Jaidyn Williams              Unattached              14.24m   46-08.75
      FOUL  FOUL  14.17m  14.03m  14.24m  FOUL
  2 Sawyer Dase               FR Wis.-Platteville        13.37m   43-10.50
      13.37m  ND  FOUL  FOUL  13.23m  FOUL
  3 Gerard Cabrera Espinach   SO Augustana (Ill.)        12.58m   41-03.25
      FOUL  12.21m  12.58m  PASS  12.01m  PASS

Men Shot Put
=============================================================================
    Facility: * 19.81m  2017        Curtis Jensen, Unattached
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Dakota Hoffman            SR Dubuque                 17.00m   55-09.25  2
      FOUL  16.60m  16.79m  17.00m  16.79m  15.94m
  2 Daniel Wenger             SO Wis.-Platteville        16.43m   53-11.00  2
      15.38m  16.43m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  3 Colby Stotler             JR Wis.-Platteville        15.14m   49-08.25  2
      15.03m  15.01m  FOUL  15.14m  FOUL  FOUL
  4 Joe Boge                  SO Dubuque                 14.89m   48-10.25  2
      13.91m  14.84m  14.89m  14.42m  14.55m  FOUL
  5 Max Schneider             SO Wis.-Platteville        14.55m   47-09.00  2
      FOUL  13.82m  14.55m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
  6 Aaron Caspary             SR Dubuque                 14.45m   47-05.00  2
      14.45m  FOUL  FOUL  13.71m  FOUL  FOUL
  7 Beau Kopp                 SR Wis.-Platteville        14.22m   46-08.00  2
      14.17m  13.91m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  14.22m
  8 Elliott Thornton          FR Wis.-Platteville        14.06m   46-01.50  1
      13.17m  14.06m  FOUL  12.61m  FOUL  FOUL
  9 Zach Sanford              SR Dubuque                 13.87m   45-06.25  2
      13.87m  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 10 Cohen Pfohl               JR Wis.-Platteville        13.66m   44-09.75  2
      FOUL  FOUL  13.66m
 11 Isaiah Groskopf           SO Wis.-Platteville        13.38m   43-10.75  1
      FOUL  13.38m  FOUL
 12 James Eberhardt           SR Dubuque                 13.29m   43-07.25  1
      FOUL  FOUL  13.29m
 13 Dominic Vashkelis-Benson     Unattached              12.91m   42-04.25  1
      12.73m  12.91m  FOUL
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....Men Shot Put

 14 Cooper Kneser                Unattached              12.04m   39-06.00  1
      FOUL  11.59m  12.04m
 15 John McKenzie             SO Wis.-Platteville        11.99m   39-04.00  1
      11.54m  11.84m  11.99m
 -- Landon Mickley            SO Dubuque                   FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Justin Kurt               FR Wis.-Platteville          FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL

Men Weight Throw
=============================================================================
    Facility: * 20.74m  2026        Gavin Fritsch, UW-Oshkosh
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            H#
=============================================================================
  1 Lucas Cummings            SR Dubuque                 18.28m   59-11.75  2
      FOUL  FOUL  17.30m  18.22m  18.28m  FOUL
  2 Dakota Hoffman            SR Dubuque                 18.14m   59-06.25  2
      17.45m  17.65m  18.14m  FOUL  17.81m  FOUL
  3 Wyatt Kocurek             JR Dubuque                 17.84m   58-06.50  2
      17.52m  16.94m  16.97m  17.84m  FOUL  FOUL
  4 Landon Wierenga           JR Augustana (Ill.)        17.71m   58-01.25  2
      16.66m  16.77m  FOUL  17.37m  17.71m  FOUL
  5 Zach Sanford              SR Dubuque                 17.56m   57-07.50  2
      16.55m  16.91m  17.56m  17.25m  16.90m  16.76m
  6 Joe Boge                  SO Dubuque                 17.03m   55-10.50  2
      15.02m  15.73m  16.83m  FOUL  15.94m  17.03m
  7 Colby Stotler             JR Wis.-Platteville        15.90m   52-02.00  2
      15.90m  15.60m  FOUL  15.82m  15.15m  14.68m
  8 John McKenzie             SO Wis.-Platteville        15.41m   50-06.75  1
      14.47m  14.90m  FOUL  FOUL  15.41m  FOUL
  9 Max Schneider             SO Wis.-Platteville        15.03m   49-03.75  1
      13.86m  14.54m  15.03m  13.77m  14.10m  13.96m
 10 James Eberhardt           SR Dubuque                 14.78m   48-06.00  1
      FOUL  14.54m  14.78m
 11 Justin Kurt               FR Wis.-Platteville        14.35m   47-01.00  1
      13.68m  14.03m  14.35m
 12 Timothy Strebel           SO Wis.-Platteville        14.03m   46-00.50  2
      13.98m  14.03m  FOUL
 13 Elliott Thornton          FR Wis.-Platteville        13.86m   45-05.75  1
      FOUL  13.86m  13.47m
 14 Aaron Caspary             SR Dubuque                 13.54m   44-05.25  1
      13.54m  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Landon Mickley            SO Dubuque                   FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Evan Santilli             SO Augustana (Ill.)          FOUL             2
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL
 -- Nicholas Elliott          SO Wis.-Platteville          FOUL             1
      FOUL  FOUL  FOUL


